

**Motor Policy Schedule No. 5**

(جدول وثيقة التأمين رقم 5)

Schedule of Details of the Insured Motor Vehicle in the Insurance Policy Third Party Liability & Loss and Dam

"جدول بيانات المركبة المؤمن عليها لوثيقة تأمين الفقد والتلف"

بيانات المركبة	
Country of manufacture	SOUTH KOREA
Plate no	K-49800
Make, Model and Colour	KIA SORENTO
Motor vehicle classification	SUV
Registration type	
Purpose of use	Private
Manufacturing year	2016
Tonnage or weight	
No. of passengers with driver	5
Engine no.	G6DFFS246264
Chassis no.	KNAPH814XG5042452
Vehicle value (AED)	36,000.00
RAK National Insurance Company (RAK Insurance) declares that the Motor vehicle detailed above in this Schedule is insured with it according to the provisions of this Policy.	
تقر شركة رأس الخيمة الوطنية للتأمين ش.م.ع. (راك للتأمين) بأن المركبة الواردة بياناتها في هذا الجدول مؤمنة لديها وفقاً لأحكام هذه الوثيقة.	
Issued by	NEW SHIELD INSURANCE BROKERS LLC
Issuance date	03/10/2025
Policy no.	P/17/MOT/MVAF/2025/178898
The term of insurance begins at 00:00 on 03/10/2025 and expires at 00:00 on 02/11/2026	
Agreed upon premium 1,727.25	
Condition of vehicle repair	Approved Workshop-Garage
Deductible	350.00
Maximum 10% of the amount of compensation if the motor vehicle driver is below the age of 25 years old.	
Insured details	
بيانات المؤمن له	
Insured's name	MOHIDEEN MEERA AZARUDEEN
Address	DUBAI
E-mail	sagib.khan@al-dis.com
Postal address	NA
Identification no	784198675181493
Phone	052371878
Name and signature of the insured or their representative اسم وتوقيع المؤمن له أو من ينوب عنه	
Company details	
بيانات الشركة	
Company name	Ras Al Khaimah National Insurance Company (P.S.C)
Address	Ras Al Khaimah National Insurance Company (P.S.C)
E-mail	info@rakinsurance.com
Postal address	506
Phone	8007254
Signature and stamp of the Company التوقيع والختم عن الشركة	

This Policy Schedule constitute an important part of your Policy document and it should be kept safe for future.

يشكل جدول الوثيقة هذا جزءاً مهماً من وثيقة التأمين الخاصة بك ويجب أن تحتفظ به للأحوال المستقلة.

شركتنا رأس الخيمة الوطنية للتأمين (ش.م.ع.)
 Ras Al Khaimah National Insurance Company (P.S.C)
 P.O. Box 506, Ras Al Khaimah, Tel: 800 72 54, Fax: +971 7 228 85 00

شركة مساهمة عامة تأسست سنة 1974 برأس مال مدفوع قدره 115,500,000 درهم إماراتي مسجلة لدى هيئة التأمين تحت رقم 94/7 بموجب القانون الاتحادي رقم 2007/6
 Ras Al Khaimah National Insurance Company established in 1974 with a paid up capital of AED 115,500,000 Registered at the Insurance Authority with registration no. 786 in conformity with the Federal Law No. 6/2007
 VAT Registration No. 100021693500003



This Policy has been sold through NEW SHIELD INSURANCE
BROKERS LLC

NEW SHIELD INSURANCE
BROKERS LLC تم بيع هذه الوثيقة من خلال وسيط

TAX Invoice**فاتورة ضريبة القيمة المضافة**

(Reference to Article 59 of Executive Regulations)

الإشارة إلى المادة 59 من اللائحة التنفيذية

Invoice Date	: 03-October-2025	03-October-2025	: تاريخ الفاتورة
Due Date	: 03-October-2025	03-October-2025	: تاريخ الاستحقاق
Date of Supply	: 03-October-2025	03-October-2025	: تاريخ التوريد
Policy Inception Date	: 03-October-2025	03-October-2025	: تاريخ بداية الوثيقة
Policy Expiry Date	: 02-November-2026	02-November-2026	: تاريخ انتهاء الوثيقة
Branch	: RAK Vinyl	RAK Vinyl	: الفرع
Invoice No.	: DN-17-10-25-GPD-143822	DN-17-10-25-GPD-143822	: رقم الفاتورة
Account No.	: 17-01-001426273	17-01-001426273	: رقم الحساب
Account Name	: MOHIDEEN MEERA AZARUDEEN	MOHIDEEN MEERA AZARUDEEN	: اسم الحساب
Customer TRN no	: NA	NA	: رقم ضريبة القيمة المضافة الخاصة بالعميل
Customer Address	: POBox: NA , Ras Al Khaimah , United Arab Emirates	POBox: NA , Ras Al Khaimah , United Arab Emirates	: عنوان العميل
Account Executive	: NEW SHIELD INSURANCE BROKERS LLC	NEW SHIELD INSURANCE BROKERS LLC	: مشرف الحساب

Please Note that we have Debited your account:

نود اعلامكم باننا قيدنا على حسابكم ما يلي

Premium due for our Policy (P/17/MOT/MVAF/2025/178898)	(P/17/MOT/MVAF/2025/178898)	القسط المستحق وذلك عن
Policy Type	: RAK Motor Full option Broker	نوع التأمين : RAK Motor Full option Broker
Quantity	: 1	الكمية : 1
Unit Price	: 1,645.00 AED	سعر الوحدة درهم : 1,645.00
Currency	: Dirham (UAE)	العملة : درهم اماراتي
Premium Due	: 1,645.00	القسط المستحق : 1,645.00
VAT Rate	: 5%	نسبة ضريبة القيمة المضافة : 5%
VAT Payable	: 82.25	ضريبة القيمة المضافة المستحقة : 82.25
Gross Amount	: 1,727.25	المبلغ الإجمالي : 1,727.25
Exchange Rate	: 1.00	سعر الصرف : 1.00

Only One Thousand Seven Hundred And Twenty
Seven Dirham (UAE) And Twenty Five Fils

ألف وسبعمائة وسبعة وعشرون درهم اماراتي وخمسة وعشرون فلس
لاغير لاغير

Please note: If your policy incepted prior to 2018 then the VAT element shown on this invoice will be pro rata .

Vehicle Make : KIA - SORENTO : نوع المركبة : year : 2016 : السنة : plate : K-49800 : اللوحة

Signed for and on behalf of the company

المفوض بالتوقيع عن الشركة



شركة راس الخيمة الوطنية للتأمين (P.S.C) P.O. Box 506, Ras Al Khaimah United Arab Emirates T. 800 7254 F. +971 228 8500 E. info@rakinsurance.com W. www.rakinsurance.com

شركة مساهمة عامة تأسست سنة 1974 برأس مال مدفوع وقدره 121,275,000 درهم اماراتي. مسجلة لدى هيئة التأمين تحت رقم RAK/7 بموجب القانون الاتحادي رقم 2007/8

Public Shareholding Company established in 1974 with a paid up capital of AED 121,275,000. Registered at the Insurance Authority with registration no. 7/84 in conformity with the Federal Law No. 6/2007
VAT Registration No. T00021693500003



Motor Policy Insurance Certificate

شهادة تأمين المركبة

Insurance Certificate No.		رقم شهادة التأمين
Director of Licensing Department,		حاضرة مدير إدارة الترخيص
RAK National Insurance (P.S.C) certifies that the vehicle described below has been insured according to the terms and conditions of the Insurance policy. This certificate is issued for the purpose of licensing at any Traffic Department within the UAE.		تشهد شركة رأس الخيمة الوطنية للتأمين (ش.م.ع) بأن المركبة المبينة أوصافها في هذه الشهادة مؤمنة لديها وفقا لشروط وأحكام عقد التأمين. وقد صدرت هذه الشهادة لأغراض الترخيص لدى دوائر المرور في الدولة
The name of the insured	MOHIDEEN MEERA AZARUDEEN	اسم المؤمن له
Mortgage/ Loan Company	MOHIDEEN MEERA AZARUDEEN	جهة الرهن
Phone no	052371878	رقم الهاتف
Type of Insurance	RAK Motor Full option Broker	نوع التأمين
Insurance Policy no	P/17/MOT/MVAF/2025/178898	رقم وثيقة التأمين
From	03/10/2025	من
To	02/11/2026	إلى
Vehicle data		بيانات المركبة
Country of manufacture	كوريا الجنوبية	بلد صنع المركبة
Plate no.	Dubai K-49800	رقم اللوحة
Manufacturer and model	كياسورينتو	نوع و وصف المركبة
Colour		اللون
Motor vehicle classification	SUV	فئة المركبة
Registration type		صفة التسجيل
Purpose of vehicle	خصوصي	غرض الاستعمال
Manufacturing year	2016	سنة الصنع
Tonnage or weight		الحمولة أو الوزن
No. of passengers with driver	5	عدد الركاب مع السائق
Engine no.	G6DFFS246264	رقم المحرك
Chassis no.	KNAPH814XG5042452	رقم الشاسي
Capacity-cylinder engine	6	سعة اسطوانات المحرك
Deductible (AED)	350.00	مبلغ التحمل
Condition of vehicle repair	ورشة معتمدة	شرط إصلاح المركبة
Insured value (AED)	36,000.00	قيمة المركبة المؤمن عليها (درهم)
Geographical boundaries	United Arab Emirates	الحدود الجغرافية
Premium (AED)	1,727.25	1. إجمالي القسط (درهم)
Important 1. This certificate and policy are not transferrable. 2. Cancellation as per the terms and conditions of the Insurance policy.		ملاحظات هامة 1. هذه الشهادة و الوثيقة غير قابلين للنقل. 2. إنهاء هذه الوثيقة يتم وفقا لشروط وأحكام وثيقة التأمين

Validation Link

<https://www.insdubai.com/internal/uploaded-policies/68dfa1534a383-178898.pdf>



Traffic Type	RTA	Registration Type
TrafficResponse		

PREMIUM AED 1727 - VALIDATION LINK ON TOP

شركة رأس الخيمة الوطنية للتأمين (ش.م.ع.)
Ras Al Khaimah National Insurance Company (R.S.C.)
P.O. Box 506, Ras Al Khaimah, Tel: 800 72 51, Fax: +971 7 228 65 00

شركة مساهمة عامة تأسست سنة 1974 برأس مال مدفوع قدره 115,500,000 درهم إماراتي مسجلة لدى هيئة التأمين تحت رقم 84/7 بموجب القانون الاتحادي رقم 2007/5
Public Shareholding Company established in 1974 with a paid up capital of AED 115,500,000 Registered at the Insurance Authority with registration no. 7/84 in conformity with the Federal Law No.6/2007
VAT Registration No. 100021693500003